
                               Wake UCC                                                5-25-2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4525, parrish@nc811.org 

 

2. Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

 

3. Kevin Comalander-Colliers Engineering & Design, 

 kevin.comalander@colliereengineering.com 803-417-5809 

 

4. Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 

 

5. Guy Smith-BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com919-378-1545 

 

6. Betty Chang - Google Fiber 201-294-2119 

 

7. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy Raleigh, NC 919-836-2421 

sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com 

 

8. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com 919-819-9755 

 

9. Jackie Proctor Dominion Energy Jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com 

 

10. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

 

11. desmond.whitfield@raleighnc.gov Raleigh Engineering Services  
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